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B B|yv|n|lw | BR|yv|mn|lag|B|v|%w|8g|RBR|¥% | ®"|®5|@|&| 1
1 0.333 10.323 |10.321 [0.325 |0.350 |0.342 |0.340 |0.343 |0.143 |0.138 |0.135 |0.133 [0.600 [0.587 |0.568 |0.585 — — — —
2 0.327 (0.333 [0.332 [0.331 [0.347 [0.348 [0.350 [0.350 [0.135 |0.136 |0.136 |0.136 |0.590 |0.595 |0.598 |0.600 — — — -
3 0.327 |0.335 10.332 {0.332 |0.349 |0.352 |0.352 |0.353 |0.136 |0.137 |0.137 |0.137 [0.600 {0.600 |0.604 |0.604 — — — —
4 0.334 (0.336 {0.337 [0.335 [0.353 [0.351 [0.357 [0.355 [0.137 |0.138 |0.138 |0.139 |0.605 |0.603 |0.610 |0.610 — — — -
5 0.336 |0.339 |0.340 [0.340 |0.357 |0.357 |0.358 |0.362 |0.138 |0.139 |0.139 |0.140 (0.610 [0.608 |0.614 |0.615 — — — —
6 0.338 [0.362 [0.326 [0.326 [0.361 [0.381 |0.343 {0.343 [0.139 |0.177 |0.132 {0.134 [0.614 [0.614 [0.590 [0.592 | 0.31 | 0.58 | 0.27 | 0.27
7 0.328 |10.324 10.330 {0.330 |0.348 |0.348 |10.350 |10.349 |0.135 [0.135 |0.136 |0.137 [0.594 [0.598 |0.600 |0.599 — — — —
8 0.331 {0.333 {0.334 [0.332 [0.349 [0.351 [0.353 [0.350 [0.137 |0.138 |0.137 |0.137 |0.600 |0.598 |0.604 |0.605 — — — -
9 0.332 |0.330 |0.330 {0.329 |0.351 |0.350 |0.347 |0.348 |0.136 |0.137 |0.136 |{0.135 [0.604 [0.602 |0.597 |0.598 — — — —
10 0.331 |0.335 |0.333 |0.333 |0.348 |0.352 |0.352 |0.353 |0.136 |0.136 |0.136 {0.137 [0.598 [0.600 [0.599 [0.601 — — — -
11 ]0.335]0.334 10.338 |0.336 [0.353 |0.355 |0.355 [0.351 |0.138 |0.139 |0.138 |[0.138 |[0.602 {0.603 |0.606 |0.609 — — — —
12 10.338 {0.348 |0.347 |0.333 |0.355 |0.375 |0.368 |0.351 |0.139 |0.173 |0.160 (0.147 [0.610 [0.607 [0.601 [0.594 — — — —
13 ]0.33310.326 [0.326 |0.322 [0.353 |0.345 |0.344 [0.339 |0.149 |0.147 ]10.139 |0.134 [0.586 [0.590 |0.587 |0.586 | 0.30 | 0.57 | 0.26 | 0.27
14 10.323 10.321 |0.324 |{0.324 |0.341 |0.341 |0.343 |0.336 |0.133 |0.135 |0.135 [0.136 [0.586 [0.587 [0.591 [0.594 — — — —
15 10.325]0.326 [0.329 |0.323 {0.341 |0.343 |0.347 |0.347 |0.135 ]0.138 |0.137 [0.137 [0.593 [0.592 |0.597 |0.598 — — — -
16 [0.347 |0.325 |0.323 {0.324 [0.364 [0.338 |0.338 {0.339 |0.163 |0.137 |0.135 [0.137 [0.611 [0.583 [0.584 [0.586 — — — —
17 10.3330.332 [0.319 |0.321 {0.348 |0.347 |0.335 |[0.337 |0.145 |]0.148 |10.133 [0.133 [0.594 [0.589 |0.584 |0.582 — — — -
18 10.321 |10.322 |0.321 |0.324 |0.335 |0.336 |0.339 |0.342 |0.133 |0.135 |0.132 {0.135 [0.587 [0.583 [0.591 [0.591 — — — —
19 ]0.325]0.325 [0.325 |0.326 [0.344 |0.342 |0.343 [0.339 |0.134 |0.137 |0.136 [0.137 [0.593 [0.596 |0.596 |0.598 — — — -
20 10.325]0.325]10.327 |10.326 |]0.340 |0.340 |0.345 |10.344 10.135 ]0.136 |0.135 |10.135 |0.590 |10.590 |10.598 10.598 | 0.28 | 0.58 | 0.26 | 0.28
21 0.326 |0.323 |10.326 [0.328 |0.345 |0.343 |0.345 |0.348 |0.135 |0.137 |0.135 |0.137 [0.597 [0.594 |0.598 |0.602 — — — -
22 10.329 10.324 10.329 |10.322 |10.347 10.345 10.346 10.338 10.136 ]10.137 |10.144 10.133 |0.600 |0.600 |0.592 |0.590 — — — —
23 10.324 |{0.326 |0.325 |10.325 |0.338 |0.343 [0.343 |0.343 |10.134 |0.135 |0.135 |0.136 |0.590 |0.591 [0.596 [0.591 — — — -
24 10.32510.330 10.326 |0.327 |0.342 10.344 10.342 10.345 10.136 ]10.136 |0.136 |0.136 |0.597 |10.593 |0.596 |0.600 — — — —
25 10.327 (0.329 |0.329 |10.330 |0.344 |0.341 |0.345 ]0.347 10.135 |0.138 [0.136 |0.137 |0.597 [0.599 [0.600 |0.605 — — — —
26 10.322 10.316 10.319 10.318 |10.337 |10.331 10.334 10.324 10.140 10.133 10.132 |10.133 |0.573 10.573 |0.581 |0.583 — — — —
27 10.320 (0.322 |0.321 |10.322 |0.333 |0.333 [0.335 ]0.337 |0.133 |0.134 |0.134 |0.133 |0.585 |0.584 (0.587 [0.589 | 0.27 | 0.57 | 0.27 | 0.27
28 10.32510.322 10.327 10.326 |10.339 |10.340 10.339 10.341 10.13510.136 |0.135 |10.134 |10.591 |10.589 |0.594 |0.594 — — — —
29 10.325(0.324 |0.327 |10.324 |10.339 |{0.339 [0.342 |0.342 |10.135 |0.137 |0.136 |0.134 |0.597 |0.590 (0.597 [0.596 — — — —
30 10.328 10.332 10.328 10.329 |10.343 10.342 10.342 10.342 10.136 ]10.136 |0.134 |10.136 |0.596 |0.598 |0.601 |0.600 — — — —
31 0.329 |0.331 |10.332 {0.331 |0.343 |0.345 |0.343 |0.345 |0.136 |0.137 |0.136 |0.138 [0.602 [0.601 |0.601 |0.603 — — — —
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